
Prices include delivery on orders over £150 185

STAINLESS STEEL STACKERSOur expert says

Stainless - for easy cleaning!

Optimum hygiene with the stainless steel stacker.  
The risk of bacterial contamination is minimised.  
The stainless steel products are developed for 
environments where severe hygiene is needed on the 
surfaces that are in direct contact with the goods being 
handled eg meat, fish or medicine. 
 

• Central location of all control buttons on the handle. 
• Transparent and impact resistant safety screen  

on the mast. 
• Location of parking brake. 
• Closed forks mean easy cleaning and  

few hiding places for bacteria.

HAND HYDRAULIC STAINLESS STEEL STACKER

FULLY POWERED  
STAINLESS STEEL STACKER

The semi electric version gives electric lift operation 
and easy to move push/pull movement control. 
Designed for severe hygiene areas where bacterial 
control needs to be minimised. The design focuses on 
the safety and ergonomic working conditions of the 
user. As an example, the ergonomically correct handle 
ensures the user a relaxed hold. 
 
• Central location of all control buttons on the handle. 
• Transparent and impact resistant safety screen  

on the mast. 
• Location of parking brake.

SEMI ELECTRIC STAINLESS STEEL STACKER

• Fully powered stainless stacker - capacities 
1200kg + 1500kg. 

• Lift heights: 1700mm, 2400mm, and 3200mm. 
• Ideal for wet, aggressive and clean environments 

in the food and pharmaceutical industries. 
• Lifts, transports and stacks pallets in very 

confined areas and optimises space utilisation. 
• Long operating life and low maintenance costs 

through, Ingress protection - IP54 strong and 
solid construction and steel type EN1.4301. 

• 3 phase A.C. drive motor. 
• Optional extras: full free lift, straddle leg version, 

larger capacities up to 3500kg.

Truck  
weight  

kg 
505 
585 
625

Max  
lift  

height 
1700 
2400 
3200

Fork  
length  
mm 

 
1120

Overall  
height  
mm 

2000 
1700 
2100

Overall  
width  
mm 

 
850

Gangway  
(pallet: 1200 x 800)  

mm  
 

2170

@  
load 

centre 
 

560

 REF 
1200kg 

CLINOX1217 
CLINOX1224 
CLINOX1232

 
PRICE 

 
POA 
POA 
POA

 REF 
1500kg 

CLINOX1517 
- 
-

 
PRICE 

 
POA 

- 
-

 Cap  
kg

 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000 
1000

 Lifting  
height

 
1200 
1400 
1600 
2050 
2450 
2850

 Fork  
length

 
 
 

1150

 Overall  
height

 
1530 
1730 
1930 
1530 
1730 
1930

 Overall  
width

 
 
 

670 
 
 

930

 Fork  
span

 
 
 

560

Length  
w/o  

forks 
 
 

500

Overall  
length by  
1150 forks 

 
1715 

 
 

1725

 Overall  
height

 
without 

telescopic 
mast 
2490 
2890 
3290

 Lowered 
height

 
 
 

90

 Load 
centre

 
 
 

max  
600

 Fork  
width

 
 
 

163

 
REF 

 
EHS1000/1200 
EHS1000/1400 
EHS1000/1600 
EHS1000/2050 
EHS1000/2450 
EHS1000/2850

 
PRICE 

 
 £16238.60  
 £16238.60  
 £18198.60  
 £18198.60  
 £18198.60  
 £18198.60 

REF HS1000/1200
 Capacity                                       kg 
 Lifting height                                mm 
 Fork length                                  mm 
 Overall height                              mm 
 Overall width                                mm 
 Fork span                                    mm 
 Length without forks                    mm 
 Overall length by 1150 forks        mm 
 Overall height                              mm 
 Lowered height                            mm 
 Load centre                                  mm 
 Weight                                         kg

1000 
1200 
1150 
1530 
654 
560 
390 

1650 
 

90 
max 600 

163
PRICE  £13158.60 

HS1000/1400
1000 
1400 
1150 
1730 
654 
560 
390 

1650 
 

90 
max 600 

163
 £13158.60 

HS1000/1600
1000 
1600 
1150 
1930 
654 
560 
390 

1650 
 

90 
max 600 

163
 £13158.60 

HS1000/2050
1000 
2050 
1150 
1530 
654 
560 
390 

1660 
2490 

90 
max 600 

163
 £16238.60 

HS1000/2450
1000 
2450 
1150 
1730 
913 
560 
390 

1660 
2890 

90 
max 600 

163
 £16238.60 

w/o telescopic mast

Gives you  
3.5 times the 

lifting capacity 
of standard 

stackers

Our expert says

First choice  
for hygiene  

and corrosive 
environments

Our expert says


