

STAINLESS STEEL STACKERS

HAND HYDRAULIC STAINLESS STEEL STACKER

Optimum hygiene with the stainless steel stacker. The risk of bacterial contamination is minimised. The stainless steel products are developed for environments where severe hygiene is needed on the surfaces that are in direct contact with the goods being handled eg meat, fish or medicine.

- · Central location of all control buttons on the handle. · Transparent and impact resistant safety screen
 - on the mast.
- · Location of parking brake.
- Closed forks mean easy cleaning and few hiding places for bacteria.

REF		HS1000/1200	HS1000/1400	HS1000/1600	HS1000/2050	HS1000/2450
Capacity	kg	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
Lifting height	mm	1200	1400	1600	2050	2450
Fork length	mm	1150	1150	1150	1150	1150
Overall height	mm	1530	1730	1930	1530	1730
Overall width	mm	654	654	654	654	913
Fork span	mm	560	560	560	560	560
Length without forks	mm	390	390	390	390	390
Overall length by 1150 forks	mm	1650	1650	1650	1660	1660
Overall height	v	v/o telescopic mas	2490	2890		
Lowered height	mm	90	90	90	90	90
Load centre	mm	max 600	max 600	max 600	max 600	max 600
Weight	kg	163	163	163	163	163
PRICE	£13158.60	£13158.60	£13158.60	£16238.60	£16238.60	

SEMI ELECTRIC STAINLESS STEEL STACKER

The semi electric version gives electric lift operation and easy to move push/pull movement control. Designed for severe hygiene areas where bacterial control needs to be minimised. The design focuses on the safety and ergonomic working conditions of the user. As an example, the ergonomically correct handle ensures the user a relaxed hold.

- · Central location of all control buttons on the handle.
- · Transparent and impact resistant safety screen
- on the mast.
- · Location of parking brake.



	REF	Cap kg	Lifting height	Fork length	Overall height	Overall width	Fork span	Length w/o forks	Overall length by 1150 forks	Overall height	Lowered height	Load centre	Fork width	PRICE
E	EHS1000/1200	1000	1200	1150	1530	670	560	500	1715	without	90	max 600	163	£16238.60
E	EHS1000/1400	1000	1400		1730					telescopic				£16238.60
E	EHS1000/1600	1000	1600		1930					mast				£18198.60
E	EHS1000/2050	1000	2050		1530				1725	2490				£18198.60
E	EHS1000/2450	1000	2450		1730					2890				£18198.60
E	EHS1000/2850	1000	2850		1930					3290				£18198.60

Our expert says

Gives you

3.5 times the

lifting capacity

of standard

stackers

FULLY POWERED STAINLESS STEEL STACKER

- · Fully powered stainless stacker capacities 1200kg + 1500kg.
- Lift heights: 1700mm, 2400mm, and 3200mm. Ideal for wet, aggressive and clean environments
- in the food and pharmaceutical industries. · Lifts, transports and stacks pallets in very
- confined areas and optimises space utilisation. . Long operating life and low maintenance costs
- through, Ingress protection IP54 strong and solid construction and steel type EN1.4301. • 3 phase A.C. drive motor.
- Optional extras: full free lift, straddle leg version, larger capacities up to 3500kg.

										-	
Max lift height	@ load centre	Overall width mm	Overall height mm	Gangway (pallet: 1200 x 800) mm	Fork length mm	Truck weight kg	REF 1200kg	PRICE	REF 1500kg	PRICE	
1700			2000			505	CLINOX1217	POA	CLINOX1517	POA	
2400	560	850	1700	2170	1120	585	CLINOX1224	POA	-	-]
3200			2100			625	CLINOX1232	POA	-	-	1

